
Important Dates for Summer 2024 

Be aware that these dates can be subject to change- see newsletter for termly clubs  

Tuesday 15th April – Term begins / Year 3&4 swimming begins  

Mini marathons all week as well and the school to school relay 

Tuesday 23rd May – Class photographs                                                                        

Wednesday 24th April- 1st Netball game after school V St Nicholas                                  

Wednesday 24th April- 2nd Netball game after school V St Edmunds                                              

Monday 6th May – BANK HOLIDAY                                                           

Friday 5th May- School photo day! All children need to be in their uniform.  It will be a class 

photograph.                                                                                                    

Monday 8th May – BANK HOLIDAY                                                                           

Monday 13th May – Y6 SATS BEGIN!                                                                                           

Monday 20th  May –School Quidditch Day &  Last swim for Y3&4                                             

Tuesday 21st May- 3rd Netball game after school V Forefield                                             

Wednesday 22nd May- Reception to visit Farmer Teds                                                  

Chesterfield Netball tournament                                                                                 

Friday 24th May – Own clothes day – foodbank donation Term End 2:30pm                                       

Half term club – no club this half term                                                                      

Tuesday 4th June – Term begins. 

NB- Y4 multiplication check and Y1 phonics check this month  

Monday 10th June- Y5&6 Swim begins / Y5 10am-2:30 Chesterfield taster day                                    

Y1 Phonics screening this week                                                                                    

Monday 24th June – Meet the teacher and staff for new reception parents 4:30pm                             

Tuesday 25th June – 9:30-10:30am New Reception intake Stay and Play                               

Wednesday 26th June- 4th Netball game after school V Ursuline                                       

Thursday 29th June- High school transition day and school class transition.                                                

New Reception intake in 1:15-2:30pm                                                                          

Friday 28th June- High school transition day                                                                   

Monday 1st July- Sports Day                                                                                   

Tuesday 2nd July- 5th Netball game after school V St Johns                                            

Friday 5th July – Y6 Rewards Trip                                                                               

Monday 15th July –PM Whole school disco and class parties                                                  

Tuesday 16th July  - 2pm Rec-Y5 whole school summer assembly                                            

Wednesday 17th July  - 2pm Y6 leavers assembly                                                                        

Thursday 18th July – 1:15pm finish 

 


